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SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

Bucket sink GUB

Art. no. GUB2

GTIN

Overall dimension in mm
Depth in mm

Bowl dim. in mm

Waste hole dim. in mm
Material

Material thickness in mm
Installation height in mm
Product load in N

Gross weight in kg

Pcs per pallet

7055570001066

SATIN

450 x 330 x 412
217

400 x 290 x 217
52

AISI 304

0,9

500

1000

3.560

30

Description

Bucket sink in stainless steel for wall mounting.
Supplied with wall panel in stainless steel, supporting
bracket, bucket grid and 1 1/2" grated waste.

Installation

Fix waste and supporting bracket to the sink. Fasten
sink to the wall through the two holes in the
supporting bracket and the holes in the upstand in the
rear of the sink. Fix wall panel parallel to the upstand
and the fixing holes in the top corners of the wall
panel. Screws and plugs are supplied.
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